Autotransfusion System
Blood Quality
Versatility
Speed
Simplicity
With Intelligent Control
Reducing the need for donated blood transfusions has well-documented
benefits to the patient and cost benefits to your facility.1,2,3,4

Power cord length 16 ft (4.9 m)
Certifications ETL listed
Ordering Information
Description List Number Qty per Case
Cell Saver® Elite®+ System CSE-EW-US 1
Cell Saver Elite Cart CSE-EA-1000 1
Cell Saver Elite Fast Pack (225 mL, 205, 208, HAR-A-1000) CSE-FP-225V 4
Cell Saver Elite Fast Pack (225 mL, 220, 208, HAR-A-1000) CSE-FP-225F 4
Cell Saver Elite Fast Pack (125 mL, 205, 208, HAR-A-1000) CSE-FP-125V 4
Cell Saver Elite Processing Set (225 mL) CSE-P-225 8
Cell Saver Elite Processing Set (125 mL) CSE-P-125 8
Cell Saver Elite Processing Set (70 mL) CSE-P-70 8
Sequestration Kit CSE-SQ-1000 8
Collection Reservoir w/150 μ filter, 3 L 00205-00 4
Collection Reservoir w/20 μ filter, 3 L 00220-00 4
Cell Saver Aspiration & Anticoagulation Line 00208-00 20
SmartSuction® Filtered Vacuum Line, non-sterile HAR-A-1000 10
RBC Bag, 1000 mL 00245-00 40
Waste Bag, 10 L CSE-B-1000 10
Y Set with Extension Line 00240-00 8
Extension Line 00401-00 20
Step Down Adapter ATA-A-1000 20
70 mL Bowl Chuck Adapter 107581-00 1